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1.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  MALACKY  06.05.2014 

                                                      (07.05.2014 12:50:03) 

 

60 m                 ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Šelc Richard          010215  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,40    9    

  2  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,60    7    

  3  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,46    6    

  4  Cocher Radovan        010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,59    5    

  5  Matok Frederik        020122  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,80    4    

  6  Valúch Samuel         020101  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,85    3    

  7  Vasaráb Timotej       021003  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,92    2    

  8  Figura Marek          010505  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,99    1    

  9  Haramia Rastislav     030502  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,00         

 10  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03         

     Karel Denis           010903  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03         

 12  Batyka Patrik         010824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,04         

 13  Štora Andrej          010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,09         

 14  Salay Jakub           020313  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,31         

 15  Rusnák Erik           011129  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,38         

 16  Harák Maximilián      020717  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,53         

 17  Martinec Martin       010329  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,54         

 18  Ivan Marek            030715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,75         

 19  Michalovič Denis      030210  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,80         

 20  Říha Patrik           020320  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,86         

 21  Haberland Marek       021030  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,87         

     Márnota Juraj         010706  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,87         

 23  Baričiak Dominik      021123  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,88         

     Osuský Lukaš          020911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,88         

 25  Sova Gabriel          030827  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,99         

 26  Vadovský Patrik       030321  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,44         

 27  Šipula Daniel         020703  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,48         

     Kaiser Matúš          030415  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Vašek Richard         030120  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Osuský Samuel         011221  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Biesik Peter          030713  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Šauša Adam            030603  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Cocher Radovan        010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,59         

  2  Karel Denis           010903  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03         

  3  Ivan Marek            030715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,75         

     Biesik Peter          030713  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Harák Maximilián      020717  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,53         

  2  Márnota Juraj         010706  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,87         

  3  Sova Gabriel          030827  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,99         

     Kaiser Matúš          030415  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -1,5 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Šelc Richard          010215  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,40         

  2  Valúch Samuel         020101  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,85         

  3  Štora Andrej          010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,09         

  4  Baričiak Dominik      021123  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,88         

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   
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  1  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,60         

  2  Matok Frederik        020122  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,80         

  3  Haberland Marek       021030  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,87         

  4  Šipula Daniel         020703  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,48         

 

W -0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Michalovič Denis      030210  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,80         

  2  Říha Patrik           020320  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,86         

  3  Osuský Lukaš          020911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,88         

     Osuský Samuel         011221  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,1 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,46         

  2  Vasaráb Timotej       021003  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,92         

  3  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03         

     Vašek Richard         030120  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 7.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Batyka Patrik         010824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,04         

  2  Salay Jakub           020313  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,31         

  3  Rusnák Erik           011129  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,38         

     Šauša Adam            030603  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 8.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Figura Marek          010505  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,99         

  2  Haramia Rastislav     030502  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,00         

  3  Martinec Martin       010329  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,54         

  4  Vadovský Patrik       030321  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,44         

 

W -2,1 m/s 

 

300 m                ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

 

600 m                ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,76    9    

  2  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,53    7    

  3  Valúch Samuel         020101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,98    6    

  4  Štora Andrej          010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,36    5    

  5  Salay Jakub           020313  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,74    4    

  6  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,26    3    

  7  Říha Patrik           020320  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,76    2    

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml. žiaci                           

  1  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,76         

  2  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,53         

  3  Salay Jakub           020313  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,74         

  4  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,26         

 

W -1,9 m/s 

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml. žiaci                           

  1  Valúch Samuel         020101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,98         
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  2  Štora Andrej          010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,36         

  3  Říha Patrik           020320  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,76         

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky        400     9    

  2  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky        376     7    

  3  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky        371     6    

  4  Matok Frederik        020122  Atletický klub AC Malacky        368     5    

  5  Haberland Marek       021030  Atletický klub AC Malacky        352     4    

  6  Ivan Marek            030715  Atletický klub AC Malacky        334     3    

     Osuský Lukaš          020911  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

     Šelc Richard          010215  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

 

Havlík Marek          400/-1,5                                                     

Novota Lukáš          376/-1,8                                                     

Koričár Miroslav      371/-1,4                                                     

Matok Frederik        368/-1,0                                                     

Haberland Marek       352/-1,4                                                     

Ivan Marek            334/-1,1                                                     

Osuský Lukaš             x                                                         

Šelc Richard             x                                                         

 

kriketka             ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Havlík Marek          010104  Atletický klub AC Malacky       52,50    9    

  2  Kaiser Matúš          030415  Atletický klub AC Malacky       43,50    7    

  3  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Atletický klub AC Malacky       40,00    6    

  4  Šauša Adam            030603  Atletický klub AC Malacky       39,00    4,5  

     Šelc Richard          010215  Atletický klub AC Malacky       39,00    4,5  

  6  Matok Frederik        020122  Atletický klub AC Malacky       35,50    3    

  7  Říha Patrik           020320  Atletický klub AC Malacky       34,00    1    

     Osuský Samuel         011221  Atletický klub AC Malacky       34,00    1    

     Osuský Lukaš          020911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       34,00    1    

 10  Valúch Samuel         020101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       33,00         

     Štora Andrej          010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       33,00         

 12  Cocher Radovan        010817  Atletický klub AC Malacky       32,50         

 13  Salay Jakub           020313  Atletický klub AC Malacky       32,00         

 14  Šipula Daniel         020703  Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,50         

 15  Novota Lukáš          020715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,00         

 16  Karel Denis           010903  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,50         

 17  Harák Maximilián      020717  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,00         

     Haramia Rastislav     030502  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,00         

 19  Vašek Richard         030120  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,50         

 20  Ivan Marek            030715  Atletický klub AC Malacky       20,00         

 21  Batyka Patrik         010824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,00         

     Rusnák Erik           011129  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Michalovič Denis      030210  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Vasaráb Timotej       021003  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Sova Gabriel          030827  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Baričiak Dominik      021123  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Márnota Juraj         010706  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Biesik Peter          030713  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Haberland Marek       021030  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m                 ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Chvílová Viktória     010410  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,13    9    

  2  Besseová Karin        010117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,21    7    

  3  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,79    6    

  4  Pribilová Liana       030617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,97    5    

  5  Kuhtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,01    4    

  6  Poláčiková Paulína    010119  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03    3    
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  7  Chlepková Nicol       010911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,16    2    

  8  Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,23    1    

  9  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,49         

 10  Režná Bianka          030203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,82         

 11  Šamulková Alexandra   030611  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,96         

 12  Luknárová Karolína    021101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,20         

 13  Šišoláková Timea      010907  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,26         

 14  Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,63         

 15  Konečná Kristína      020203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,65         

 16  Havlová Sofia         030116  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,80         

 17  Kožuchová Diana       020307  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,92         

 18  Šarkozyová Sára       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,18         

 19  Gezeová Andrea        030123  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,98         

 20  Žemberiová Tamara     011023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,42         

     Grandičová Eliška     020120  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Kaššová Nikoleta      020430  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Záborská Terézia      020218  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Slováčková Ema        010411  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Režná Bianka          030203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,82         

  2  Gezeová Andrea        030123  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,98         

  3  Žemberiová Tamara     011023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,42         

     Slováčková Ema        010411  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Besseová Karin        010117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,21         

  2  Poláčiková Paulína    010119  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,03         

  3  Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,23         

     Kaššová Nikoleta      020430  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Chvílová Viktória     010410  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,13         

  2  Chlepková Nicol       010911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,16         

  3  Havlová Sofia         030116  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,80         

     Záborská Terézia      020218  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,1 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Kuhtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,01         

  2  Luknárová Karolína    021101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,20         

  3  Šišoláková Timea      010907  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,26         

  4  Kožuchová Diana       020307  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,92         

 

W -1,8 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,49         

  2  Šamulková Alexandra   030611  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,96         

  3  Konečná Kristína      020203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,65         

  4  Šarkozyová Sára       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,18         

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,79         

  2  Pribilová Liana       030617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,97         
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  3  Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,63         

     Grandičová Eliška     020120  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -1,5 m/s 

 

300 m                ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Chvílová Viktória     010410  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,76    9    

  2  Poláčiková Paulína    010119  Atletický klub AC Malacky       59,35    7    

 

600 m                ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:05,73   9    

  2  Chlepková Nicol       010911  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:11,79   7    

  3  Pribilová Liana       030617  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:28,92   6    

  4  Šamulková Alexandra   030611  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:37,28   5    

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,16    9    

  2  Konečná Kristína      020203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,75    7    

  3  Grandičová Eliška     020120  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,81    5,5  

     Žemberiová Tamara     011023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,81    5,5  

  5  Kožuchová Diana       020307  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,30    4    

     Šišoláková Timea      010907  Atletický klub AC Malacky           DQ        

     Kaššová Nikoleta      020430  Atletický klub AC Malacky           DQ        

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml. žiačky                          

  1  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,16         

  2  Žemberiová Tamara     011023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,81         

  3  Kožuchová Diana       020307  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,30         

     Šišoláková Timea      010907  Atletický klub AC Malacky           DQ        

 

W -2,4 m/s 

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml. žiačky                          

  1  Konečná Kristína      020203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,75         

  2  Grandičová Eliška     020120  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,81         

     Kaššová Nikoleta      020430  Atletický klub AC Malacky           DQ        

 

W -1,8 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Besseová Karin        010117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        380     9    

  2  Pribilová Liana       030617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        350     7    

  3  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky        340     5,5  

     Chvílová Viktória     010410  Atletický klub AC Malacky        340     5,5  

  5  Chlepková Nicol       010911  Atletický klub AC Malacky        336     4    

  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky        324     3    

  7  Poláčiková Paulína    010119  Atletický klub AC Malacky        317     2    

  8  Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        300     0,5  

     Kuhtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky        300     0,5  

 10  Šamulková Alexandra   030611  Atletický klub AC Malacky        290          

 11  Luknárová Karolína    021101  Atletický klub AC Malacky        261          

     Havlová Sofia         030116  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

 

Besseová Karin        380/-1,6                                                     

Pribilová Liana       350/-1,0                                                     

Tarová Alexandra      340/-1,4                                                     

Chvílová Viktória     340/-1,5                                                     

Chlepková Nicol       336/-1,8                                                     

Švejdová Zuzana       324/-1,2                                                     

Poláčiková Paulína    317/-1,3                                                     

Kuhtreiberová Karolí  300/-1,0                                                     

Ferienčíková Paulína  300/-1,7                                                     
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Šamulková Alexandra   290/-1,3                                                     

Luknárová Karolína    261/-1,4                                                     

Havlová Sofia            x                                                         

 

kriketka             ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Besseová Karin        010117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       46,00    9    

  2  Pribilová Liana       030617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       37,50    7    

  3  Kuhtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,00    6    

  4  Tarová Alexandra      011231  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,50    5    

  5  Režná Bianka          030203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,00    4    

  6  Šamulková Alexandra   030611  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,00    3    

  7  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       25,00    1    

     Luknárová Karolína    021101  Atletický klub AC Malacky       25,00    1    

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       25,00    1    

 10  Konečná Kristína      020203  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,00         

 11  Šišoláková Timea      010907  Atletický klub AC Malacky       18,00         

     Šarkozyová Sára       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       18,00         

 13  Žemberiová Tamara     011023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       17,00         

     Havlová Sofia         030116  Atletický klub AC Malacky       17,00         

     Chlepková Nicol       010911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       17,00         

 16  Kožuchová Diana       020307  Atletický klub AC Malacky       16,00         

 17  Záborská Terézia      020218  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,00         

     Slováčková Ema        010411  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Gezeová Andrea        030123  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Grandičová Eliška     020120  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Kaššová Nikoleta      020430  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Poláčiková Paulína    010119  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Chvílová Viktória     010410  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m                 muži KP                             

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,41         

  2  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,65         

  3  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,70         

  4  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,83         

  5  Linek Richard         990311  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,42         

  6  Červenka Dávid        000410  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,44         

     Procháska Ján         991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,44         

  8  Gonos Tomáš           981016  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,65         

  9  Černý Jakub           991210  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,67         

 10  Radič Tomáš           000629  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,69         

 11  Švejda Zdenek         990419  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,71         

 12  Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,75         

     Vavřík David          990228  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,75         

 14  Žigo Viliam           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,77         

 15  Haramia Patrik        000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,79         

 16  Boršoš Marek          991104  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,80         

 17  Kmeť Luboš            000117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,85         

 18  Kurtík Dušan          980913  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,97         

 19  Osuský Tomáš          991121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,00         

 20  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,01         

 21  Mráz Adam             990918  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,71         

 22  Chlpek Juraj          990701  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,79         

 23  Weinreb Juraj         000303  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,83         

 24  Opatovský Andrej      001005  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,73         

     Šurlák Juraj          000803  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Martinka Patrik       001218  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Vavřík David          990228  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,75         

     Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,75         

  3  Kmeť Luboš            000117  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,85         
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  4  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,01         

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,65         

  2  Procháska Ján         991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,44         

  3  Mráz Adam             990918  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,71         

     Šurlák Juraj          000803  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -3,1 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Linek Richard         990311  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,42         

  2  Červenka Dávid        000410  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,44         

  3  Osuský Tomáš          991121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,00         

  4  Opatovský Andrej      001005  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,73         

 

W -1,0 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Haramia Patrik        000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,79         

  2  Kurtík Dušan          980913  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,97         

  3  Chlpek Juraj          990701  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,79         

  4  Weinreb Juraj         000303  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,83         

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Černý Jakub           991210  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,67         

  2  Radič Tomáš           000629  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,69         

  3  Boršoš Marek          991104  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,80         

     Martinka Patrik       001218  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -1,1 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Gonos Tomáš           981016  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,65         

  2  Švejda Zdenek         990419  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,71         

  3  Žigo Viliam           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,77         

     Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -2,1 m/s 

 

60 m 7.beh           muži KP                             

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,41         

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,70         

  3  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,83         

 

W -1,3 m/s 

 

300 m                muži KP                             

  1  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       38,68         

  2  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       41,66         

 

1000 m               muži KP                             

  1  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:04,41        

  2  Švejda Zdenek         990419  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:08,05        

  3  Štubňa Samuel         98      Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:12,33        

  4  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:18,78        

  5  Haramia Patrik        000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:19,94        

  6  Černý Jakub           991210  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:34,64        
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  7  Žigo Viliam           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:37,49        

 

60 m prek.           muži KP                             

  1  Šurlák Juraj          000803  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,75         

  2  Gonos Tomáš           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,31         

  3  Kmeť Luboš            000117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,52         

  4  Radič Tomáš           000629  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,64         

  5  Rössler Andrej        000525  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,44         

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     muži KP                             

  1  Gonos Tomáš           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,31         

  2  Kmeť Luboš            000117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,52         

  3  Radič Tomáš           000629  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,64         

 

W -2,3 m/s 

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     muži KP                             

  1  Šurlák Juraj          000803  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,75         

  2  Rössler Andrej        000525  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,44         

 

W -3,4 m/s 

 

diaľka               muži KP                             

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        565          

  2  Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky        430          

  3  Gonos Tomáš           981016  Atletický klub AC Malacky        412          

 

Žilavý Marcel         552/-1,4  530/-1,7  565/-1,7                                 

Kuba Dušan            430/-1,5     x         x                                     

Gonos Tomáš           370/-1,3  382/-1,4  412/-1,7                                 

 

kriketka             muži KP                             

  1  Červenka Dávid        000410  Atletický klub AC Malacky       57,50         

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       57,00         

  3  Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky       55,00         

  4  Procháska Ján         991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky       54,00         

  5  Kuba Dušan            981023  Atletický klub AC Malacky       50,00         

     Radič Tomáš           000629  Atletický klub AC Malacky       50,00         

  7  Vavřík David          990228  Atletický klub AC Malacky       48,00         

     Haramia Patrik        000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky       48,00         

  9  Chlpek Juraj          990701  Atletický klub AC Malacky       47,50         

 10  Boršoš Marek          991104  Atletický klub AC Malacky       46,50         

 11  Černý Jakub           991210  Atletický klub AC Malacky       46,00         

 12  Žigo Viliam           98      Atletický klub AC Malacky       44,00         

 13  Kmeť Luboš            000117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       42,00         

     Linek Richard         990311  Atletický klub AC Malacky       42,00         

 15  Weinreb Juraj         000303  Atletický klub AC Malacky       41,00         

 16  Rössler Andrej        000525  Atletický klub AC Malacky       40,00         

 17  Osuský Tomáš          991121  Atletický klub AC Malacky       39,50         

     Mráz Adam             990918  Atletický klub AC Malacky       39,50         

 19  Opatovský Andrej      001005  Atletický klub AC Malacky       37,00         

 20  Kurtík Dušan          980913  Atletický klub AC Malacky       36,00         

 21  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       32,50         

     Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Šurlák Juraj          000803  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Martinka Patrik       001218  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m                 ženy KP                             

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,46         

  2  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,51         

  3  Vrbová Pavlína        000427  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,92         

  4  Zváčová Karolína      971226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,96         
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  5  Prochásková Petronel  991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,05         

  6  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,06         

  7  Blažíčková Pavlína    000707  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,07         

  8  Kurtíková Anna        991201  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,16         

  9  Koričárová Margita    001019  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,26         

 10  Hladíková Nora        991026  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,29         

 11  Vilímová Beata        010828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,48         

 12  Magyarová Silvia      000831  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,63         

 13  Horáková Lada         991108  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,78         

 14  Medlenová Dominika    000404  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,15         

 15  Mikuličková Marianna  000423  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,32         

 16  Čechánková Kristína   991226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,59         

     Drinková Žaneta       991027  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Angermayerová Michae  000727  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Michálková Diana      000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Pírová Martina        000323  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Malíková Erika        001216  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Hricová Karin         000616  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Medlenová Dominika    000404  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,15         

  2  Mikuličková Marianna  000423  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,32         

     Angermayerová Michae  000727  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Drinková Žaneta       991027  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Prochásková Petronel  991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,05         

  2  Hladíková Nora        991026  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,29         

  3  Magyarová Silvia      000831  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,63         

     Pírová Martina        000323  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,46         

  2  Kurtíková Anna        991201  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,16         

  3  Koričárová Margita    001019  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,26         

     Michálková Diana      000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Vrbová Pavlína        000427  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,92         

  2  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,06         

  3  Horáková Lada         991108  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,78         

     Hricová Karin         000616  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -1,9 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Vilímová Beata        010828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,48         

  2  Čechánková Kristína   991226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,59         

     Malíková Erika        001216  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W -1,9 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           ženy KP                             

  1  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,51         

  2  Zváčová Karolína      971226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,96         

  3  Blažíčková Pavlína    000707  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,07         
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W -1,7 m/s 

 

300 m                ženy KP                             

  1  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky       46,48         

  2  Zváčová Karolína      971226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       50,60         

  3  Kurtíková Anna        991201  Atletický klub AC Malacky       51,04         

  4  Magyarová Silvia      000831  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,39         

  5  Vilímová Beata        010828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,91         

  6  Mikuličková Marianna  000423  Atletický klub AC Malacky       61,87         

  7  Čechánková Kristína   991226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       63,75         

 

800 m                ženy KP                             

 

60 m prek.           ženy KP                             

  1  Blažíčková Pavlína    000707  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,33         

  2  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,37         

  3  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,01         

 

W -0,8 m/s 

 

diaľka               ženy KP                             

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        432          

  2  Blažíčková Pavlína    000707  Atletický klub AC Malacky        412          

  3  Zváčová Karolína      971226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        412          

     Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky        412          

  5  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        400          

  6  Prochásková Petronel  991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky        398          

  7  Kurtíková Anna        991201  Atletický klub AC Malacky        384          

  8  Koričárová Margita    001019  Atletický klub AC Malacky        380          

  9  Magyarová Silvia      000831  Atletický klub AC Malacky        368          

 10  Hricová Karin         000616  Atletický klub AC Malacky        334          

 11  Čechánková Kristína   991226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        331          

 12  Vilímová Beata        010828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        260          

 

Chlepková Susanna     432/-1,2  422/-1,5     x                                     

Blažíčková Pavlína    397/-1,5  412/-1,7     x                                     

Zváčová Karolína         x      385/-1,4  412/-1,5                                 

Nemcová Monika        385/-1,2     x      412/-1,4                                 

Blažíčková Stephanie  400/-0,9  386/-1,5     x                                     

Prochásková Petronel  398/-1,4     x         -                                     

Kurtíková Anna        345/-1,0  348/-1,7  384/-1,5                                 

Koričárová Margita       x      380/-1,7     x                                     

Magyarová Silvia      339/-1,0     x      368/-1,4                                 

Hricová Karin         299/-1,4     x      334/-1,5                                 

Čechánková Kristína   320/-1,2  331/-1,8     x                                     

Vilímová Beata           x      260/-1,4     x                                     

 

kriketka             ženy KP                             

  1  Magyarová Silvia      000831  Atletický klub AC Malacky       44,50         

  2  Michálková Diana      000815  Atletický klub AC Malacky       44,00         

  3  Vrbová Pavlína        000427  Atletický klub AC Malacky       37,40         

  4  Pírová Martina        000323  Atletický klub AC Malacky       34,00         

  5  Hladíková Nora        991026  Atletický klub AC Malacky       32,00         

  6  Hricová Karin         000616  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,00         

  7  Prochásková Petronel  991118  Atletický klub AC Malacky       28,00         

  8  Horáková Lada         991108  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,00         

     Medlenová Dominika    000404  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,00         

 10  Čechánková Kristína   991226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,00         

 11  Mikuličková Marianna  000423  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,50         

 12  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,00         

     Kurtíková Anna        991201  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,00         
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 14  Vilímová Beata        010828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       17,50         

     Drinková Žaneta       991027  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Malíková Erika        001216  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Angermayerová Michae  000727  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Koričárová Margita    001019  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        
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1.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  MALACKY  06.05.2014 

 

 

 

     ml.+ najml. žiaci after 13 Events       ml.+ najml. žiačky after 11 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     ACMAL          108,00                   ACMAL          221,00 


